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METRIX

ReTee ry viikkokisat | Tervakoski - ReTee ry viikkokisat

(2.5.2017)
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11

12

13

14

15

15
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Juho Vuotila

Jukka Autio

jukka laaksonen

Pertti Altti

Miikka Siivonen

jouni huusko

Tero Jalasvirta

Sami Sillanpaa

Jani Talla

Ville Hiltunen

Riku Vakkala

Juha-Matti Tuori

Ari Ruohosalo

Niko Harviainen

Marko Raudasoja

Ari Lukkarinen

Marko Salmi
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18 | Tomi Nieminen 05/02/17 18:00 2343|333
05/02/1719:30( 2 |3 |5 |3 | 4 2/4/4/3/7 10 6 | 3 |+14 58 | +18 |106
19 | Peter Rautanen 05/02/17 18:00 3/3/2|4/4|5/3|/4|3 /4|55, 5 5 +11 | 55
05/02/1719:330|3 /3|3 |4 4|2 3/4|(3|3 /67|34 +8 | 52 | +19 |107
19 | Tiina Pohjalainen 05/02/17 18:00 3/12/3/4/4/3/5 5|3|4|4|5/| 5 4 | +10 | 54
05/02/1719:330|5 3|24/ 5(3|3/4|2|4 6 |5|4|3|+9 | 53 | +19 107
21 | Saija Anttila 05/02/17 18:00 3/2(2/4/4/3/5/3|2|3|6 5|6 6  +10 | 54
05/02/1719:330(2|(3|3|5/6/2|3|5(3|4|7 6 4|5 +14| 58 | +24 |112
22 | Minttu Anttila 05/02/17 18:00 2/3/3/4/4/3/4 5|3|3|6,8 4 3 | 411 | 55
05/02/1719:330|2 | 3|46 5|44 4|53 7 5|3|4 |+415| 59 | +26 (114
23 | Tanja Nieminen 05/02/17 18:00 4/4/4/5/3|/4/5 5|44 |57 5 7 | +22 | 66
05/02/1719:30 | 3|3 /4|45 344|447 7 4|3 |+15| 59 | +37 |125
24 | Sanna Nieminen-Vuorio | 05/02/17 18:00 3/3|3|4/4/4/4/7 5 6 7 7 5 4 +22 | 66
05/02/1719:30 (3 (3|4 |46 3|5/7 4|47 8 5 5 +24| 68 | +46 (134
25 | Petri Vuorio 05/02/17 18:00 7.7 7 3 4,2 7 7 7 7 8 8 17 7 | +44 | 88
05/02/17 19:30 0 | DNF | +999 999
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

12 03 14 s 67 8 ]9 10 112 13 14 [Tor L
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 44

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2.6
1

27
18

2729|3738
2 3 8 | 10

22 21 | 1 2
22 | 18 | 22 | 13

ReTee ry viikkokisat | Tervakoski = ReTee ry viikkokisat (2.5.2017) « 09.12.2025 11:55 (3)
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